
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 472024  Indoor National Championships

Five 4-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
1583  -  111National Champions DORMONT-MT LEBANON MELLOW YELLO

PALFREY, SADIE

VALENTA, EMILY

WELTER, NATALIE

VALENTA, CARLEE

392  -  27

394  -  25

398  -  30

399  -  29

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

5 Gold Tone Medals1st Place SUTTER UNIOR GOLD 1581  -  114
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS" 1525  -  62
4 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place XAVIER GOLD 1507  -  50
4 Bronze Tone Medals4th Place SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOTS IN THE DARK 1486  -  51

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Gold Tone Medals1st Place ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS 1576  -  106
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place PALMYRA GREEN 1567  -  92

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Gold Tone Medals1st Place BIS/MAN IJ TEAM 1525  -  55
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place FRAZIER'S GOLD 1470  -  54

 Team Rankings by Category 47 - Total Entries

  JROTC 22 - Entries

1. 1581  -  114SUTTER UNIOR GOLD

2. 1525  -  62WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

3. 1507  -  50XAVIER GOLD

4. 1486  -  51SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOTS IN THE DARK

5. 1462  -  54SUTTER UNIOR BLUE

6. 1462  -  45XAVIER WHITE

7. 1443  -  31TELETUBBIES

8. 1436  -  40GRASSO TECH EAGLES

9. 1433  -  39XAVIER BRONZE

10. 1429  -  36SUFFIELD ACADEMY ALMOST FAMOUS

11. 1404  -  30GRASSO TECH SILVER

12. 1389  -  20WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY "COACHMAN"

13. 1384  -  59PARISH HILL PIRATES

14. 1355  -  22VINALS GOLD

15. 1333  -  20VINALS SILVER

16. 1296  -  15PARISH HILL PARROTS

17. 1256  -  17VINALS BRONZE

18. 1248  -  17XAVIER OSPREYS

19. 1228  -  16SHARPSHOOTERS

20. 1035  -  4VINAL "WANNA BE GOLD"

21. 950  -  15XAVIER RAPTORS

22. 940  -  11XAVIER FALCONS

  JUNIOR 14 - Entries

1. 1583  -  111DORMONT-MT LEBANON MELLOW YELLOWS

2. 1576  -  106ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

3. 1567  -  92PALMYRA GREEN

4. 1566  -  94FRAZIER'S RED WHITE BLUE

5. 1561  -  92OIL CITY IKES JRC

  JUNIOR 14 - Entries

6. 1549  -  69MRC SPORTSMAN GOLD

7. 1540  -  68FGV COUGARS 1

8. 1529  -  59BIS/MAN JUNIOR GOLD

9. 1528  -  68BLUE TRAIL RANGE JRC "GOLD"

10. 1452  -  59DORMONT-MT LEBANON TRUE BLUES

11. 1434  -  32SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

12. 1390  -  37APPLETON JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

13. 1338  -  18HOWLAND 1

14. 724  -  6HOWLAND 2

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 11 - Entries

1. 1525  -  55BIS/MAN IJ TEAM

2. 1470  -  54FRAZIER'S GOLD

3. 1463  -  49BLUE TRAIL RANGE JRC "SILVER"

4. 1463  -  44NILES EAGLES 1

5. 1455  -  33FGV COUGARS II

6. 1438  -  36MRC SPORTSMAN SILVER

7. 1359  -  30ISA POST 228 HAWKEYS

8. 1349  -  34BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB "BRONZE"

9. 1294  -  17BIS/MAN THOMPSON

10. 1000  -  7BLUE TRAIL RANGE OLYMPIADS IN TRAINING

11. 987  -  8NILES EAGLES 2

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 47 - Total Entries

1. 1583  -  111DORMONT-MT LEBANON MELLOW YELLOWS

2. 1581  -  114SUTTER UNIOR GOLD

3. 1576  -  106ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

4. 1567  -  92PALMYRA GREEN

5. 1566  -  94FRAZIER'S RED WHITE BLUE

6. 1561  -  92OIL CITY IKES JRC

7. 1549  -  69MRC SPORTSMAN GOLD

8. 1540  -  68FGV COUGARS 1

9. 1529  -  59BIS/MAN JUNIOR GOLD

10. 1528  -  68BLUE TRAIL RANGE JRC "GOLD"

11. 1525  -  62WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

12. 1525  -  55BIS/MAN IJ TEAM

13. 1507  -  50XAVIER GOLD

14. 1486  -  51SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOTS IN THE DARK

15. 1470  -  54FRAZIER'S GOLD

16. 1463  -  49BLUE TRAIL RANGE JRC "SILVER"

17. 1463  -  44NILES EAGLES 1

18. 1462  -  54SUTTER UNIOR BLUE

19. 1462  -  45XAVIER WHITE

20. 1455  -  33FGV COUGARS II

21. 1452  -  59DORMONT-MT LEBANON TRUE BLUES

22. 1443  -  31TELETUBBIES

23. 1438  -  36MRC SPORTSMAN SILVER

24. 1436  -  40GRASSO TECH EAGLES

25. 1434  -  32SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

26. 1433  -  39XAVIER BRONZE

27. 1429  -  36SUFFIELD ACADEMY ALMOST FAMOUS

28. 1404  -  30GRASSO TECH SILVER

29. 1390  -  37APPLETON JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

30. 1389  -  20WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY "COACHMAN"

31. 1384  -  59PARISH HILL PIRATES

32. 1359  -  30ISA POST 228 HAWKEYS

33. 1355  -  22VINALS GOLD

34. 1349  -  34BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB "BRONZE"

35. 1338  -  18HOWLAND 1

36. 1333  -  20VINALS SILVER

37. 1296  -  15PARISH HILL PARROTS

38. 1294  -  17BIS/MAN THOMPSON

39. 1256  -  17VINALS BRONZE

40. 1248  -  17XAVIER OSPREYS

41. 1228  -  16SHARPSHOOTERS

42. 1035  -  4VINAL "WANNA BE GOLD"

43. 1000  -  7BLUE TRAIL RANGE OLYMPIADS IN TRAINING

44. 987  -  8NILES EAGLES 2

45. 950  -  15XAVIER RAPTORS

46. 940  -  11XAVIER FALCONS

47. 724  -  6HOWLAND 2
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